D. 11-1-14 O				COVER PAG
Recipient Committee Campaign Statement		700	Date Stamp	CALIFORNIA 460
Cover Page		i natit	EIVED BY	
	Statement covers period	Date of election if applicable:	ELES COUNTY	Page of
		(Month Day Year)		For Official Use Only
	from October 18th, 2020	2010 DEC	31 PM 4: 47	
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE	through December 31st, 2020	November, 3 2020	IGN FINANCE	020753
1. Type of Recipient Committee: All Committees - C	omplete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4.	2. Type of Statement:		C11322
Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee State Candidate Election Committee Recall (Also Complete Part 5)  General Purpose Committee Sponsored Small Contributor Committee Political Party/Central Committee	Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee Controlled Sponsored (Also Complete Part 6)  Primarily Formed Candidate/ Officeholder Committee (Also Complete Part 7)	Preelection Statement Semi-annual Statement Termination Statement (Also file a Form 410 Termination Amendment (Explain below)	☐ Spec	terly Statement ial Odd-Year Report
3. Committee information	.D. NUMBER 1426645	Treasurer(s)		
COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE)		NAME OF TREASURER		
Sebastian Cazares for School Board 20	020	Sebastian Cazares		
		MAILING ADDRESS		
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)		CITY	STATE ZIP CO	DE AREA CODE/PHONE
		Santa Clarita	CA 9135	
CITY STATE ZIP C	ODE AREA CODE/PHONE	NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF AN		00.400.00.0
Santa Clarita CA 913	50 661-430-3516			
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BO		MAILING ADDRESS		
CITY STATE ZIP C	ODE AREA CODE/PHONE	CITY	STATE ZIP CO	DE AREA CODE/PHONE
OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS		OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS		
4. Verification				
I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and review	ging this statement and to the hest of my k	nowledge the information contained berein a	nd in the attached sch	edules is true and complete
certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of			id iii the attached sch	edules is true and complete.
	that the total and to the total and the			
Executed on 12/30/2020	Ву	orginature or reasurer or Assistant Treasurer		
Executed on	Bv			
Date	Signature of Contro	lling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent or F	tesponsible Officer of Sponsor	, A
Executed on	BySir	gnature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measu	re Prononent	
	_	graduo or controlling Officerorder, Cardidate, State Measu	o reporter	ĹV
Executed on	BySı	gnature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measu	re Proponent	
				EDDC Form 460 (lan/2016)

## Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page — Part 2

COVER PAGE - PART 2				
CALIFOR FOR	<sup>RNIA</sup> 460			
Page	of			

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE		NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE			
Sebastian Cazares					
OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION A	AND DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE)	BALLOT NO. OR LETTER	JURISDICTIO	ON	SUPPORT
Santa Clarita Community College	e District Trustee - Area 3				OPPOSE
RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND ST	REET) CITY STATE ZIP Santa Clarita CA 91350	Identify the controlling office	eholder, candi	date, or state measure pr	oponent, if any.
		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CAI	NDIDATE, OR P	PROPONENT	
Related Committees Not Included in t not included in this statement that are controlled contributions or make expenditures on behalf of t	by you or are primarily formed to receive	OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD		DISTRICT	O. IF ANY
	I.D. NUMBER				
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUMBER				
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUMBER				
NAME OF TREASURER	CONTROLLED COMMITTEE?	7. Primarily Formed Cand			
		officeholder(s) or candidate(s)	for which this	committee is primarily for	med.
	CONTROLLED COMMITTEE?		for which this		med.
NAME OF TREASURER	CONTROLLED COMMITTEE?	officeholder(s) or candidate(s)	CANDIDATE	committee is primarily for	D SUPPORT OPPOSE
NAME OF TREASURER  COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS	CONTROLLED COMMITTEE?  YES NO (NO P.O. BOX)	officeholder(s) or candidate(s)  NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE  CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT OR HE	D SUPPORT OPPOSE
NAME OF TREASURER  COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS  CITY STATE	CONTROLLED COMMITTEE?  YES NO (NO P.O. BOX)  ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE  CANDIDATE  CANDIDATE  CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT OR HE	D SUPPORT OPPOSE  D SUPPORT OPPOSE  D SUPPORT OPPOSE  D SUPPORT
NAME OF TREASURER  COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS  CITY STATE  COMMITTEE NAME	CONTROLLED COMMITTEE?  YES NO  (NO P.O. BOX)  ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  1.D. NUMBER  CONTROLLED COMMITTEE?  YES NO	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE  CANDIDATE  CANDIDATE  CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT OR HE  OFFICE SOUGHT OR HE  OFFICE SOUGHT OR HE	D SUPPORT OPPOSE  D SUPPORT OPPOSE  D SUPPORT OPPOSE

## Campaign Disclosure Statement Summary Page

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SUMMARY PAGE

www.fppc.ca.gov

Statement covers period from October 18th, 2020	FORM 460
through December 31st, 2020	Page of
	I D NUMBER
	1426645

Sebastian Cazares						1426645	
Contributions Received	Column A TOTAL THIS PERIOD (FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES)			Column B CALENDAR YEAR TOTAL TO DATE	Calendar Year Summary for Candidates Running in Both the State Primary and General Elections		
Monetary Contributions Schedule A, Line 3	\$	10	\$	11,848			
Loans Received		0	•	0		hrough 6/30 7/1 to Date	
SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS Add Lines 1 + 2	\$	10	\$	11,848	20. Contributions Received \$	\$	
4. Nonmonetary Contributions Schedule C, Line 3		32,049.33		32,049.33	21. Expenditures	•	
5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVEDAdd Lines 3 + 4	\$	32,059.33	\$	43,897.83	Made \$	\$	
Expenditures Made	Т				Expenditure Limit	Summary for State	
6. Payments Made Schedule E, Line 4	\$	4,403.36	\$	11,715.68	Candidates		
7. Loans Made Schedule H, Line 3		0		0	22. Cumulative Expenditure (If Subject to Voluntary Expendit		
8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS Add Lines 6 + 7	\$	4,403.36	\$	11,715.68			
9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) Schedule F, Line 3		0		0	Date of Election	Total to Date	
10. Nonmonetary Adjustment Schedule C, Line 3		32,049.33		32,049.33	(mm/dd/yy)		
11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE Add Lines 8 + 9 + 10	\$	36,452.69	\$	43,765.01		\$	
Current Cash Statement			T			\$	
Beginning Cash Balance Previous Summary Page, Line 16	\$	4535.68	То	To calculate Column B.			
13. Cash Receipts Column A, Line 3 above		10	ad	d amounts in Column			
14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash Schedule I, Line 4		0		to the corresponding nounts from Column B	*Amounts in this section reported in Column B.	may be different from amounts	
15. Cash Payments		4,403.36		your last report. Some nounts in Column A may	reported in obtaining.		
16. ENDING CASH BALANCEAdd Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15	\$	132.32	be	negative figures that			
If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero.			pr	ould be subtracted from evious period amounts. If			
17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED Schedule B. Part 2		0	file	s is the first report being ed for this calendar year, ly carry over the amounts			
Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts		0	fro	m Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if y).			
18. Cash Equivalents See instructions on reverse							
19. Outstanding Debts Add Line 2 + Line 9 in Column B above	\$	0			FPPC Advice: adv	FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016 rice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-377)	

Schedule C Nonmonetary Contributions Received		Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.		Statement covers period from October 18th, 2020			CALIFORNIA 460		
SEE INSTRUC	CTIONS ON REVERSE				thro	December 31	st, 2020	Page	of
NAME OF FILE								1.D. NUME 14266	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE*	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	DESCRIPTION GOODS OR SERV		AMOUNT/ FAIR MARKET VALUE	CALEND	ATIVE TO ATE DAR YEAR - DEC 31)	PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED)
0/28/2020	College of the Canyons Faculty Association Political Action Committee, FPPC# 1321863	☐ IND  ☑ COM ☐ OTH ☐ PTY ☐ SCC		Printing, mail advertising, photographs, postage		\$30,651.3 1	\$30,6	551.31	
10/13/2020 (this was not alerted to me until the current filing period)	California Federation of Teachers COPE Burbank, CA 91505 COPE Prop/Ballot Committee, ID #1240104.	□ IND  ☑ COM □ OTH □ PTY □ SCC		Digital Ads		\$1,398.52	\$1,39	8.52	
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC							
0		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC							
Attach add	ditional information on appropriately labeled	continuation	sheets.	SUBTO	OTAL S	\$ 32,049.33			
1. Amount (Include	e C Summary received this period – itemized nonmonetary all Schedule C subtotals.)					32,049.33 0	OTI	(other the H – Other (e. Y – Political F	nt Committee an PTY or SCC) .g., business entity)

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016))
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

Schedule	E
<b>Payments</b>	Made

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

	SCHEDULE
Statement covers period	CALIFORNIA 460
from October 18th, 2020	FORM 400
through December 31st, 2020	Page of
	I.D. NUMBER

1426645

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Sebastian Cazares

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc.

CNS campaign consultants

CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)\*

CVC civic donations

FIL candidate filing/ballot fees

ID fundraising events

independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)\*

LEG legal defense

LIT campaign literature and mailings

MBR member communications

MTG meetings and appearances

OFC office expenses

PET petition circulating

PHO phone banks

POL polling and survey research
POS postage, delivery and messenger services

PRO professional services (legal, accounting)

PRT print ads

RAD radio airtime and production costs

RFD returned contributions

SAL campaign workers' salaries

TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals

TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals

TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor

VOT voter registration

WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CODE	OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	AMOUNT PAID
Phoneburner, Laguna Beach, CA 92651	PHO	Phone service for phone banking	273.17
Facebook Ad Company, 1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	WEB	Social media ads on Facebook	2182.98
Get Thru/Thru Text, Oakland,	PHO	Service to text and call voters	1,341.04

\* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

SUBTOTAL \$ 3,797.19

## Schedule E Summary

Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E subtotals.)  \$	4373.38
2. Unitemized payments made this period of under \$100\$	

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016))
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

Schedule E
(Continuation Sheet)
Payments Made

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars. SCHEDULE E (CONT.)

October 18th, 2020	FORM 46		
through December 31st, 2020	Page	of	
	1.D. NUMBE 1426645		

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

candidate filing/ballot fees

campaign literature and mailings

independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)\*

fundraising events

legal defense

NAME OF FILER

CVC civic donations

FIL

FND

Sebastian Cazares

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc.

CNS campaign consultants

CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)\*

MBR member communications

MTG meetings and appearances

RFD

OFC office expenses

SAL

PET petition circulating
PHO phone banks

POL polling and survey research
POS postage, delivery and messenger services
PRO professional services (legal, accounting)

PRT print ads

RAD radio airtime and production costs

RFD returned contributions SAL campaign workers' salaries

TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals

SF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor

VOT voter registration

WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)			OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	AMOUNT PAID	
Woodland Hills Printing, CA 91364	Woodland Hills,	CMP	Fliers printed for campaign materials	\$576.19	
			S)		

\* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

SUBTOTAL \$ 576.19

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016))
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)

www.fppc.ca.gov

1/28/2021 (1) 2020

Statement of Organization				Date Stamp	CALIFO	ALIFORNIA AAA	
Recipient Com	nmittee		_	RECEIVED BY	FOR	RM 410	
Statement Type	☐ Initial	☐ Amendment	Termination - See Part 8	ANGELES COUNTY	Fo	or Official Use Only	
	O Not yet qualified or		1	1 FEB -2 AM 9:31			
	O Date qualification threshold m	et Date qualification threshold me		AMPAIGN FINANCE			
	/	//			020	0753	
1. Committee	e Information I.D. Num	ber 1426645	2. Treasurer and	Other Principal Office	rs		
NAME OF COMMITTEE	у артали		NAME OF TREASURER		C113	22	
			Jehastlah C	a/20+ e.5		_	
Sebastian Ca	zures for School Boom	d 2020	STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)				
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O.		1350 661-430-351	CITY CI 1	STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE	
Santu Cle	urita CA a	PCODE AREA CODE/PHONE	6 Santa Clarit	- V 1 -	91350	66-430-3516	
	-	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, while or plant the state of				
FULL MAILING ADDRESS (	(IF DIFFERENT)		STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)		4		
	.m Cazares @gmail.	(0M			310.6005	1054 COOF (DUIDLE	
E-MAIL ADDRESS (REQUIR	RED) / FAX (OPTIONAL)		CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE	
COUNTY OF DOMICILE	JURISDICTION WHERE		NAME OF PRINCIPAL OFFICER(S)				
los Angele.	5 Santu C	(aring	STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)				
			STREET ADDRESS (NO T.O. DOA)				
Attach additiona	ıl information on appropriately	labeled continuation sheets.	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE	
, and a second	in injerination on appropriately	rabered community streets.					
3. Verification	n						
		g this statement and to the be	st of my knowledge the informa	tion contained herein is tru	e and complete	e.   certify under	
	ry under the laws of the State		ue and correct.				
Executed on	1/27/21 By		JRE OF TREASURER OR ASSISTANT TREASU	RER			
Executed on	/27/2  By						
	DATE		NG OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE	MEASURE PROPONENT	<del></del>		
Executed on	DATE By	SIGNATURE OF CON	TROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE	MEASURE PROPONENT			
Executed on	Ву						
	DATE	SIGNATURE OF CON	TROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE	MEASURE PROPONENT		. F 410 / A / 3010	

Statement of Organization Recipient Committee						CALIFO	/1	10	
INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE						Page 2			
Sebastian Cazares for School Board 200	26					1.D. NUMBER	645		
All committees must list the financial institution where the call	mpaign ba	nk account is located.	_						
NAME OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTION Union Bank		01-799-8531	BANK ACCOU	NT NUMBER	67				
		larita	CA		11356				
4. Type of Committee Complete the applicable sections.									
Controlled Committee									
<ul> <li>List the name of each controlling officeholder, candidate, or star also list the elective office sought or held, and district number, i</li> </ul>			officeholder	controlled	,				
List the political party with which each officeholder or candidate	e is affiliate	ed or check "nonpartisan." St	ating "No pa	rty prefere	nce" is accep	otable			
If this committee acts jointly with another controlled committee	e, list the n	ame and identification numb	er of the oth	er control	ed committe	e.			
NAME OF CANDIDATE/OFFICEHOLDER/STATE MEASURE PROPONENT (INCLUDE DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) ELECTION CHECK ONE					ONE				
Sebastian Cazares		ec - Santa Clarita Comm ecc District Area 3	1-1:04	2020	Nonpartisan	Partisan	(list political par	ty below)	
					Nonpartisan	Partisan	(list political par	ty below)	
Primarily Formed Committee Primarily formed to support or o	ppose spec	cific candidates or measures i	n a single ele	ection. List	below:		,		
CANDIDATE(S) NAME OR MEASURE(S) FULL TITLE (INCLUDE BALLOT NO. OR LETTER)  IF A RECALL, STATE "RECALL" IN FRONT OF THE OFFICEHOLDER'S NAME.  CANDIDATE(S) OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD OR MEASURE(S) JURISDICTION (INCLUDE DISTRICT NO., CITY OR COUNTY, AS APPLICABLE)  CHECK ONE							ONE		
							SUPPORT	OPPOSE	
							SUPPORT	OPPOSE	

Statement of Organization Recipient Committee					
INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE					
Sebastian Cazares for Scho	si Board 2020		1.D. NUMBER 1426645		
4. Type of Committee (Continu					
	ed to support or oppose specific candidates or me Committee				
PROVIDE BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ACTIVITY					
Sponsored Committee List additional	sponsors on an attachment.				
NAME OF SPONSOR	INDUSTRY GROUP OR	AFFILIATION OF SPONSOR			
STREET ADDRESS NO. AND STREET	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE		
Small Contributor Committee	_//				

- This committee has ceased to receive contributions and make expenditures;
- · This committee does not anticipate receiving contributions or making expenditures in the future;
- This committee has eliminated or has no intention or ability to discharge all debts, loans received, and other obligations;
- This committee has no surplus funds; and

5. Termination Requirements

- This committee has filed all campaign statements required by the Political Reform Act disclosing all reportable transactions.
  - There are restrictions on the disposition of surplus campaign funds held by elected officers who are leaving office and by defeated candidates. Refer to Government Code Section 89519.

By signing the verification, the treasurer, assistant treasurer and/or candidate, officeholder, or ponent certify that all of the following conditions have been met:

 Leftover funds of ballot measure committees may be used for political, legislative or governmental purposes under Government Code Sections 89511 -89518, and are subject to Elections Code Section 18680 and FPPC Regulation 18521.5.